
0.0 > Kenwood Winery 0.2 0.0 > Kenwood Winery 0.2
0.2 > Warm Springs Rd 2.7 0.2 > Warm Springs Rd 2.7
3.0 L stay on Warm Springs 2.4 3.0 L stay on Warm Springs 2.4
5.4 R Arnold Dr 5.0 5.4 R Arnold Dr 5.0
10.4 L W Verano Ave 1.4 10.4 L W Verano Ave 1.4
11.8 R 5th St W 0.3 11.8 R 5th St W 0.3
12.1 L Sonoma Bike Path 1.0 12.1 L Sonoma Bike Path 1.0
13.1 L 4th St E 0.0 13.1 L 4th St E 0.0
13.1 R Lovall Valley Rd 0.6 13.1 R Lovall Valley Rd 0.6
13.7 L 7th St E 0.0 13.7 L 7th St E 0.0
13.7 R Castle Rd 0.0 13.7 R Castle Rd 0.0
13.7 R Lovall Valley Rd 8.4 13.7 R Lovall Valley Rd 8.4
22.1 L Castle Rd 0.0 22.1 L Castle Rd 0.0
22.1 L 7th St E 0.6 22.1 L 7th St E 0.6
22.7 L 4th St E 0.0 22.7 L 4th St E 0.0
22.7 R Sonoma Bike Path 1.6 22.7 R Sonoma Bike Path 1.6
24.4 R Hwy-12 W 0.0 24.4 R Hwy-12 W 0.0
24.4 L Verano Ave 0.4 24.4 L Verano Ave 0.4
24.8 R Riverside Dr 1.0 24.8 R Riverside Dr 1.0
25.8 L Boyes Blvd 0.6 25.8 L Boyes Blvd 0.6
26.4 R Arnold Dr 0.7 26.4 R Arnold Dr 0.7
27.1 R Agua Caliente Rd W 0.8 27.1 R Agua Caliente Rd W 0.8
28.0 L Hwy-12 W 0.8 28.0 L Hwy-12 W 0.8
28.8 R Cavedale Rd 5.2 28.8 R Cavedale Rd 5.2
34.0 > top of Cavedale 2152' 2.2 34.0 > top of Cavedale 2152' 2.2
36.2 L Trinity Rd 3.4 36.2 L Trinity Rd 3.4
39.6 R Dunbar Rd 0.8 39.6 R Dunbar Rd 0.8
40.4 L Henno Ranch Rd 1.9 40.4 L Henno Ranch Rd 1.9
42.3 R Arnold Dr 0.0 42.3 R Arnold Dr 0.0
42.3  Glen Ellen Market 0.0 42.3  Glen Ellen Market 0.0
42.3 R Arnold Dr 0.1 42.3 R Arnold Dr 0.1
42.4 L Warm Springs Rd 2.4 42.4 L Warm Springs Rd 2.4
44.8 R stay on Warm Springs 2.7 44.8 R stay on Warm Springs 2.7
47.5 > X Hwy 12 to Helmick Rd 0.2 47.5 > X Hwy 12 to Helmick Rd 0.2
47.7 E Kenwood Winery  47.7 E Kenwood Winery  
 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet  Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Led by Mike Hybersky, 707-280-3903 Led by Mike Hybersky, 707-280-3903

Del Bogart 707-338-3422 Del Bogart 707-338-3422 

Festivus for the rest of us "C"

Kenwood Winery

Festivus for the rest of us "C"

Kenwood Winery


